



UBITECHNOLOGY INC.

4F Penthouse Lerosé Bldg.
 832 Arnaiz Ave. San Lorenzo,
 Makati City , Philippines 1200
 Telephone # : 832-8124-26
www.ubitechnology.com.ph

P.O NO.: 1214-01
Date : 12/14/2022
Customer ID : U101216-01
Project : SM-GRAND CENTRAL

VENDOR NEXPA SYSTEM CO. LTD
 266 Baekjegobun-ro, Songpa-gu,
 05585 Seoul, South Korea

SHIP TO : UBITECHNOLOGY INC.
 4F Penthouse Lerosé Bldg.
 832 Arnaiz Ave. San Lorenzo,
 Makati City , Philippines 1200

PAYMENT TERMS			DELIVERY DATE	
40% upon PO Issuance, 50% upon delivery , 10% upon installation (Complete)				
Quantity	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	LINE TOTAL
1	LOT	PARKING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (Warranty: 2 years from installation date)	\$ 115,010.00	\$ 115,010.00

1. Prices are VAT Inclusive VAT Exclusive **TOTAL \$ 115,010.00**

- 2. Any discrepancy on delivered items will be deducted from the billing.
- 3. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified.
- 4. Send all correspondence to : **UBITECHNOLOGY INC.**

PREPARED BY: *Ana Rose B. Luzano*
Ana Rose B. Luzano
 Admin Officer
 Date: 12/14/2022

AUTHORIZED BY: *Ma. Lisette L. Mangonon*
Ma. Lisette L. Mangonon
 President
 Date : 12/14/2022

NO.	PRODUCT	SPECIFICATION	UOM	TOTAL Q'TY	5L	3L	2L	GL	LG	U/P USD	TOTAL USD
	COMMAND CENTER	Number of Parking Spaces : 2L - 388, GL - 179, BL - 326 + 40 for MC; TOTAL 933									
H01	RACK	Number of Parking Spaces - B1F 328 lot, GF 185 lot, 2F 391 24U, 19" (600X1000X1200), KVM 8ch, Monitor, Key board, Mouse incl.	EA	1	1					1,200	1,200.00
H02	UPS - DATA RACKS	3KVA rack mounted, with rail kit	EA	1	1						-
H03	BACK BONE	24-Port 10 Gigabit (12-Port RJ45 and 12-Port SFP/SFP+)	EA	1	1					5,800	5,800.00
H04	HUB	8-Port	EA	4		2			2	60	240.00
H05	PDF	4core Mini, LC Type	EA	3		1			2	30	90.00
H06	PIG TAIL	24core, Rack Type, LC Type	EA	1	1					100	100.00
H07	F/O JUMPER CODE	LC.SM.1.5M	EA	24	12	4			8	5	120.00
H08	GIBIC MODULE	LC-LC.SM.3M	EA	6	3	1			2	20	120.00
H09	MONITOR	1000Base-LX/LH SFP Transceiver	EA	6	3	1			2	80	480.00
H10	CAR ACCESS MANAGEMENT PC	43" Monitor	EA	1	1					800	800.00
H11	CAR ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM S/W	CPU i7, Memory 8GB, HDD 1TB, Windows 10, 23" Monitor included	EA	1	1					1,700	1,700.00
H12	DB SERVER	Intel® Xeon® E5 Series, 16GB RDIMM, 1TB+8TB HDD	EA	1	1					5,000	5,000.00
H13	DB DATA MANAGEMENT S/W	OS, DBMS, Parking Data Management S/W	EA	1	1					4,500	4,500.00
H14	NVR	16CH, 40TB HDD included	EA	1	1					5,000	5,000.00
H15			EA	1	1					2,000	2,000.00
	S.TOTAL										27,150.00
	PARKING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM										
H16	BOOM GATE	3M LED beam bar Included, folding	EA	6		3				1,200	7,200.00
H17	BOOM GATE	4M LED beam bar Included, folding	EA	10		5			5	60	600.00
H18	LOOP COIL	4LC	EA	2		1			1	4,800	9,600.00
H19	TICKET DISPENSER	Ticket dispenser, Barcode/QR ticket reader, Intercom, cam included	EA	4		2			2	2,400	9,600.00
H20	TICKET SCANNER	Barcode/QR ticket reader, Intercom, cam included	EA	6		3			3	1,200	7,200.00
H21	RF CARD READER	Long range	EA	100						2	200.00
H22	RF STICKER	For monthly-paying parkers	EA	2		1			1	1,000	2,000.00
H23	FLOOR GUIDANCE DISPLAY	TCP/IP type, 1600(w)x307(h)x80(d)mm, 128x128mm module*8ea	EA	2	2					40	80.00
H24	MANUAL SWITCH	2CH	EA	2	2					30	60.00
H25	MANUAL SWITCH	1CH	EA	3		1			2		-
H26	COMMUNICATION BOX	Communication box	EA	2		2				3,100	6,200.00
H27	OUTDOOR LED DISPLAY	2 Levels (car and MC), 200x200mm module*8ea	EA	4		2			2		-
H28	PORTABLE DEVICE TERMINAL	Handheld barcode/QR scanner, CASH payment only, receipt printer	EA	1	1					220	220.00
H29	INTERPHONE-MAIN	Desk type, VoIP	EA	2					2	250	500.00
H30	EDGE SWITCH	8 port	EA	4		1			2	10,000	40,000.00
H31	AUTO PAY STATION	15" touch monitor, parking fee payment, card module not included (need local sourcing and send us)	EA	2		1			1	2,200	4,400.00
H32	FEE CALCULATOR	Core 2 Quad (2.66GHz) and above, 23" Monitor, cash box, barcode scanner incl	EA	6		1			2		-
H33	UPS - APM & POS	2Kva	EA	3		1			2		-
H34	UPS - PMS	3Kva	EA								-
	S.TOTAL										87,860.00
	TOTAL HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE										115,010.00

15